Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

19.771
5.500

5.609

2.867

1.701

1.320

478

916

38.162

Millones ($)
533.395,53
115.573,57
82.848,91
65.960,83
33.608,32
18.767,34
11.842,38
13.425,10
875.421,98

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

3.8%
144%
147%
T.5%
45%
35k
1.5%
4%

100.0%

SUCURSAL
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